User Manual
D2-200 DBR Laser Module
Revision 01
14988 W. 6th Ave., Suite 700
Golden, CO 80401
D2-200 User Manual  Contents
Vescent Technologies Inc. - Page ii - Revision 01

D2-200 User Manual  Specifications
Vescent Technologies Inc. - Page 18 - Revision 01
A.2 Model Designation
D2-200-DBR-λ λ λ(-HP)(/M)
λ λ λ Laser wavelength in nanometers, e.g. 780
-HP If included, indicates high power variant
/M If included, indicates the baseplate spacing is metric
D2-200 User Manual  Additional Resources
Vescent Technologies Inc. - Page 19 - Revision 01
B Additional Resources
QR Code Details
Vescent Home
Additional resources are available at vescent.com
D2-200 Product Page
Check here for more information about the D2-200
D2-105 Manual
Manual for the D2-105 Laser Controller
D2-200 User Manual  Service & Maintenance
Vescent Technologies Inc. - Page 20 - Revision 01
C Service & Maintenance
The D2-200 is designed to be maintenance free. No user-serviceable parts are inside the
unit. No further calibrations are necessary for the D2-200 to meet its accuracy